CENTRO: EOI TERUEL

LISTADO DE ADMISIONES

IDIOMA: INGLES CURSO: NI B2.2 FECHA SORTEO: 24-09-2024

No

PR.

1624

2533

2567

3513

3902

3997

4030

4473

4544

4720

5362

6159

6326

6560

7332

Nombre

Novella
Torres,
Pablo

Fandos
Ramo,
Cristina

Prades

Prades,
Beatriz

Elena

Abril
Gisbert,
Andrés

Herranz
Cercos,
Marina

Franco
Bertol,
Violeta

Fernandez
Cristobal,
Patricia

Rodrigo
Lozano,
Marina

Reyes
Gomez,
Sonia
Raquel

Sénchez
Jorge,
Jorge

Sanchez
Yague,
Carlos

Villanueva
Pérez, Ana

Moreno
Allueva,
Antonio

Tortajada
Mufioz,
Ainhoa

Maldonado
Povea,
Brittany
Mikaela

Documento

***5987**

***5693**

kkx]714%*

***5486**

***4381**

***5544**

***9633**

***9240**

***3348**

**%k848(0**

*kk(334%*

*¥*kG51Qk*

*kkq (051 **

*kkG)D3kk

***6152**

Fecha
Sorteo

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

Opcion

1 EOI Teruel LX1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel LX1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel LX1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel LX1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel LX1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel LX1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel LX1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel LX1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel LX1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel LX1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel LX1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel LX1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel LX1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel LX1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel LX1600 16:00-18:15

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles




1054

1056

1094

1462

Quirantes
Gutiérrez,
Gemma

Nadal
Nadal,
Maria
Jesuls

Fuertes
Martin,
Javier

Diaz
Barreda,
Maria
Dolores

*RABGY7H

%1094+

FHGEIEHH

*EAQT35HE

22042'29' 1 EOI Teruel LX1845 18:45-21:00
22042'29' 1 EOI Teruel LX1600 16:00-18:15
22042'29' 1 EOI Teruel LX1845 18:45-21:00
2?2'29' 1 EOI Teruel LX1845 18:45-21:00

Total: 19

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles




